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Sustainability Committee

Meeting Schedule for 2019
Wednesday, January2, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:.00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 1, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 5, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 3, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 7, 2019 Town Hall- Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 Town Hall — Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 5, 2019 Town Hall - Flaherty Room 7:00 p.m.

** Room location is subject to change depending on Town needs and priorities and will be clearly posted
as needed (i.e. Board of Finance meetings/workshops during budget season).



